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KOHLER 
Oil-Rubbed 
Bronze
The craftsmanship of old world 

artisans is called to mind in the 

distinctive hints of copper beneath 

this hand-brushed finish. Alive with 

both depth and texture, there is no 

doubt KOHLER Oil-Rubbed Bronze 

deserves to be the centerpiece of 

any kitchen or bath design. 

KOHLER Oil-Rubbed Bronze (2BZ) 

will be available on nearly 400 SKUs 

in 2012 across bath and kitchen 

faucets, showering components, 

accessories and fittings. And 

Oil-Rubbed Bronze coordinates 

across a wide array of door and 

cabinet hardware, making it easy to 

complete the look of any kitchen or 

bath with one beautiful finish. 

SCAN HERE for the 
complete product listing. 
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For a complete listing of products
available in Oil-Rubbed Bronze, visit
KOHLER.com/OilRubbedBronze.

 Yellow  Black Magenta Cyan

K-T13494-4-2BZ

K-10343-2BZ
K-10599-2BZ

K-780-2BZ

K-13507-2BZ

K-690-2BZ

T13661-4-2BZ

K-1994-2BZ

K-T13493-4-2BZ

K-T37396-2BZ
K-T395-4-2BZ

K-9375-2BZ
K-13504-2BZ

K-394-4-2BZ

K-560-2BZ
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